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Shivanand Willie | IOM |

Janine Hutchison | IOM | swillie@iom.int
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REPORTING

Sunita Maharaj | IOM|

smaharajland@iom.int

For more information regarding the work of the Caribbean Sub-Regional
Platform, its Sectors and Working Groups, please visit: R4V.info/en/Caribbean
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Alena Samanez | IOM|
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Titian Whittle | UNFPA|
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Joeri Arion | IOM |

jarion@iom.int
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Maya Soumah | UNHCR |

soumah@unhcr.org

Joeri Arion | IOM |

jarion@iom.int
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Maya Soumah | UNHCR |

soumah@unhcr.org

Joeri Arion | IOM |

jarion@iom.int

Titian Whittle |UNFPA
whittle@unfpa.org
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Hezaker Goze Ozdemir |l UNHCR |

ozdemirh@unhcr.org

Joeri Arion | IOM |

jarion@iom.int
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Thais Moraes | UNHCR |
moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

HUMANITARIAN TRANSPORTATION

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

@@ INTEGRATION / NUTRITION

Thais Moraes | UNHCR |

moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

Sara Menendez | UNICEF |
smenendez@unicef.org

@ GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

Thais Moraes | UNHCR |

moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

Titian Whittle | UNFPAI
whittle@unfpa.org
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Thais Moraes | UNHCR |

moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

Lissette Reyes IUNODC |
Lissette.reyessegura@un.org

GUYANA
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Eraina Yaw | IOM |

eyaw@iom.int

e FOOD SECURITY

Eraina Yaw | IOM |

eyaw@iom.int

Henri-Sylvain Yakara | UNHCR |

yakara@unhcr.org

Alberto Aragon | UNHCR |

aragon@unhcr.org

Fiona Persaud | UNICEF |

fpersaud@unicef.org

e HEALTH

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Latecia Stuart | PAHO/WHO |
stuartlat@paho.org

Joann Simpson | UNICEF |
jsimpson@unicef.org

@ INTEGRATION

Eraina Yaw | IOM |

eyaw@iom.int

Henri-Sylvain Yakara | UNHCR |

yakara@unhcr.org

® PROTECTION

Kaeisha Perry | IOM |
kperry@iom.int

Francesca Tomasso | UNHCR |
tomasso@unhcr.org

Brenda Lawrence | HIAS |
brenda.lawrence@hias.org

Michael Gillis | UNICEF |

mgillis@unicef.org

m HUMANITARIAN
TRANSPORTATION

Adeti Klien | IOM |

aklien@iom.int

Caroline Githara | HIAS |

caroline.githara@hias.org

e NUTRITION

Eraina Yaw | IOM |

eyaw@iom.int

Ninian Blair | PAHO/WHO |
blairnin@paho.org

Joann Simpson | UNICEF |

jsimpson@unicef.org

Janel Greene | UNHCR |

greenej@unhcr.org

@ CHILD PROTECTION

Eraina Yaw | IOM |

eyaw@iom.int

Henri-Sylvain Yakara | UNHCR |

yakara@unhcr.org

Patricia Gittens | UNICEF |
pgittens@unicef.org

@ GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Henri-Sylvain Yakara | UNHCR|

yakara@unhcr.org

Titian Whittle | UNFPA |
whittle@unfpa.org

Patricia Gittens | UNICEF |
pgittens@unicef.org

Brenda Lawrence | HIAS |
brenda.lawrence@hias.org

@ HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

@ SHELTER

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Douglas Moreno | HIAS |
douglas.moreno@hias.org

e WASH

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Gaulbert Sutherland | UNICEF |

gsutherland@unicef.org
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Miriam Aertker |l UNHCR|

aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel AlilIOM |

jali@iom.int

Alma Jenkins Acosta | UNICEF |

ajenkins@unicef.org
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Miriam Aertker |l UNHCR |

aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel AlilIOM|

jali@iom.int

Paul Edwards | PAHO/WHO |
edwardsp@paho.org

Jeremy Harrilal | U. WEST INDIES |

jeremy.harrilal@my.uwi.edu

Illoh Bobson | UNICEF |

ibobson@unicef.org
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Miriam Aertker |l UNHCR |
aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel AlilIOM|
jali@iom.int

Candice Wallace | UNICEF |
cwallace@unicef.org
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Miriam Aertker |UNHCR|

aertker@unhcr.org
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Maria de Gutierrez Ortiz| UNODC |

lourdes.gutierrez@un.org
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